
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 27 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71065606 7PSSDB 22.25 4.70 104.58

71065616 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 22.13 7.00 154.91

71065640 P13 - (95418) Laurel Landing Det - WS&D 7PSSDB 22.20 3.45 76.59

71065653 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 22.19 5.20 115.39

71065676 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 22.24 4.70 104.53

71065679 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 22.21 6.20 137.70

71065691 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 22.22 4.70 104.43

71065697 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD 10PSSDA 22.24 5.45 121.21

71065842 P13 - (79538) Beamer Villas 5PSSDB 22.17 5.20 115.28

71065862 P13 - (95418) Laurel Landing Det - WS&D 7PSSDB 22.27 3.45 76.83

71065877 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 22.20 4.70 104.34

71065887 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 22.29 5.20 115.91

71065902 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 22.16 4.70 104.15

71065952 P13 - (79538) Beamer Villas 5PSSDB 22.18 5.20 115.34

71065975 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 22.23 4.70 104.48

71065992 P13 - (105683) Texas City 7th Ave Drainage Improvements 7PSSDB 22.16 6.65 147.36

71066028 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 22.29 4.70 104.76

71066069 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD 10PSSDA 22.22 5.45 121.10

71066094 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD 10PSSDA 22.29 5.45 121.48

71066115 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 22.22 7.00 155.54

71066149 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 22.29 4.70 104.76

71066162 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 22.24 6.45 143.45

71066189 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 22.21 4.70 104.39

71066213 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 22.11 5.20 114.97

71066226 P13 - (95418) Laurel Landing Det - WS&D 7PSSDB 22.15 3.45 76.42

71066245 P13 - (79538) Beamer Villas 5PSSDB 22.22 5.20 115.54

71066264 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 22.08 7.00 154.56

100.00

3220.00

5% -161.00

TOTAL 3059.00

Settlement
of payment

Jose Luis Lechuga (Lechuga's Haulers LLC) 6/28/2024

Jose Luis Lechuga R002755

2174

D217

Pugmill - Order

P13 - 99280

Bonus


	06-21-2024 to 06-27-2024



